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JEREMY@HAMPTONSGOLFCLUB.COM  |  403-239-8088
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CORPORATE LOGOED GOLF BALL PRICING

Discounts available on 250 + dozen orders. Ask about our custom packaging and gift set options. The Hamptons Golf Club offers 
competetive pricing and outstanding service for all your promotional needs. We guarantee to beat any current advertised price!

BALL

BALL

BALL

BALL

Pro-V1 / Pro-V1x (White or yellow)

TP5 / TP5X (White or yellow)

Chrome Soft

Z-Star / Z-Star XV / Z-Star Diamond (White, yellow)

1-2 Colour logo minumum order 12 dz

3-6 Colour logo minumum order 24 dz

2nd Pole logo 12 - 47 dz, add $7.00

2nd Pole logo 48 + dz, add $5.00

Personalized text on golf balls $7.00 per dozen

Also available in high numbers and custom play 
numbers (00-99) for additional $3.50 / dz

1-2 Colour logo minumum order 12 dz

3-4 Colour logo minumum order 24 dz

2nd Pole logo, add $4.00/dz

Personalized text on golf balls $4.00 
per dozen + $65 set up charge

1-2 Colour logo minumum order 12 dz

3-6 Colour logo minumum order 24 dz

2nd Pole logo 24 - 47 dz, add $4.00

2nd Pole logo 48 + dz, add $2.00

Personalized text on golf balls $3.50 
per dozen - Minimum 24 dz

Minumum order 36 dz

Speed Soft

ERC Soft (White or yellow)

Q-Star (White or yellow)

Tour Soft (White or yellow)

Kalea (White, yellow or peach)

SuperFast 15pk

Soft Feel / Soft Feel Lady (White, yellow or pink)

TruFeel (White or yellow)

Noodle Long and Soft (15 pack)

Warbird (White or yellow)

Pinnacle Rush / Soft (15 pack)

AVX (White or yellow)

Tour Response

Chrome Soft Custom Truvis!!!

Q-Star Tour (White or yellow)

Velocity

Distance + (White or yellow)

Supersoft (White or yellow)

Chrome Tour / Chrome Tour X

Soft Feel Bright (Red, green or orange)

Pinnacle Rush / Soft (12 pack)

12-23 DZ

12-23 DZ

12-23 DZ

12-35 DZ

$74.00

$74.00

$74.00

N/A

$68.00

$57.00

N/A

N/A

$37.00

$56.50

N/A

$51.50

$29.00

$42.50

N/A

$35.00

$29.00

$32.00

$31.50

$43.00

$29.00

$38.00

$74.00

N/A

$26.50

24-47 DZ

24-47 DZ

24-47 DZ

36-47 DZ

$72.50

$73.00

$73.50

$59.00

$66.50

$56.00

N/A

$40.00

$36.50

$55.50

$31.00

$50.00

$28.00

$42.00

$27.00

$34.00

$28.00

$31.00

$29.00

$42.00

$28.00

$37.00

$73.50

$27.00

$24.00

48-119 DZ

48-119 DZ

48-119 DZ

48-119 DZ

$70.00

$72.00

$73.00

$54.00

$65.00

$55.00

$77.00

$39.00

$36.00

$54.50

$30.00

$48.50

$27.50

$41.50

$26.00

$32.00

$27.50

$30.00

$27.50

$40.00

$27.50

$36.50

$73.00

$26.00

$22.50

120+ DOZ

120+ DOZ

120+ DOZ

120+ DOZ

$67.50

$71.00

$72.00

$49.00

$62.50

$54.00

$73.00

$38.00

$35.00

$53.50

$29.00

$46.00

$26.50

$40.50

$25.00

$29.50

$26.50

$29.00

$24.50

$37.50

$26.50

$36.00

$72.00

$25.00

$20.00


