

CORPORATE LOGOED GOLF BALL PRICING

"itleist

1-2 Colour logo minumum order 12 dz 3-6 Colour logo minumum order 24 dz 2nd Pole logo 12 - 47 dz, add \$7.00 2nd Pole logo 48 + dz, add \$5.00

Personalized text on golf balls \$7.00 per dozen Also available in high numbers and custom play numbers (00-99) for additional \$3.50 / dz

BALL	12-23 DZ	24-47 DZ	48-119 DZ	120+ DOZ
Pro-V1 / Pro-V1x (White or yellow)	\$74.00	\$72.50	\$70.00	\$67.50
AVX (White or yellow)	\$68.00	\$66.50	\$65.00	\$62.50
Tour Soft (White or yellow)	\$51.50	\$50.00	\$48.50	\$46.00
Velocity	\$43.00	\$42.00	\$40.00	\$37.50
TruFeel (White or yellow)	\$35.00	\$34.00	\$32.00	\$29.50
Pinnacle Rush / Soft (12 pack)	\$26.50	\$24.00	\$22.50	\$20.00
Pinnacle Rush / Soft (15 pack)	\$31.50	\$29.00	\$27.50	\$24.50

_aylorMade

1-2 Colour logo minumum order 12 dz

3-4 Colour logo minumum order 24 dz 2nd Pole logo, add \$4.00/dz

Personalized text on golf balls \$4.00 per dozen + \$65 set up charge

BALL	12-23 DZ	24-47 DZ	48-119 DZ	120+ DOZ
TP5 / TP5X (White or yellow)	\$74.00	\$73.00	\$72.00	\$71.00
Tour Response	\$57.00	\$56.00	\$55.00	\$54.00
Speed Soft	\$37.00	\$36.50	\$36.00	\$35.00
Kalea (White, yellow or peach)	\$29.00	\$28.00	\$27.50	\$26.50
Distance + (White or yellow)	\$29.00	\$28.00	\$27.50	\$26.50
Noodle Long and Soft (15 pack)	\$29.00	\$28.00	\$27.50	\$26.50



1-2 Colour logo minumum order 12 dz 3-6 Colour logo minumum order 24 dz 2nd Pole logo 24 - 47 dz, add \$4.00 2nd Pole logo 48 + dz, add \$2.00

Personalized text on golf balls \$3.50 per dozen - Minimum 24 dz

BALL	12-23 DZ	24-47 DZ	48-119 DZ	120+ DOZ
Chrome Tour / Chrome Tour X	\$74.00	\$73.50	\$73.00	\$72.00
Chrome Soft	\$74.00	\$73.50	\$73.00	\$72.00
Chrome Soft Custom Truvis!!!	N/A	N/A	\$77.00	\$73.00
ERC Soft (White or yellow)	\$56.50	\$55.50	\$54.50	\$53.50
SuperFast 15pk	\$42.50	\$42.00	\$41.50	\$40.50
Supersoft (White or yellow)	\$38.00	\$37.00	\$36.50	\$36.00
Warbird (White or yellow)	\$32.00	\$31.00	\$30.00	\$29.00



Minumum order 36 dz

BALL	12-35 DZ	36-47 DZ	48-119 DZ	120+ DOZ
Z-Star / Z-Star XV / Z-Star Diamond (White, yellow)	N/A	\$59.00	\$54.00	\$49.00
Q-Star Tour (White or yellow)	N/A	\$40.00	\$39.00	\$38.00
Q-Star (White or yellow)	N/A	\$31.00	\$30.00	\$29.00
Soft Feel / Soft Feel Lady (White, yellow or pink)	N/A	\$27.00	\$26.00	\$25.00
Soft Feel Bright (Red, green or orange)	N/A	\$27.00	\$26.00	\$25.00

Discounts available on 250 + dozen orders. Ask about our custom packaging and gift set options. The Hamptons Golf Club offers competetive pricing and outstanding service for all your promotional needs. We guarantee to beat any current advertised price!